CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - JULY 2013

7/2/2013

7/5/2013

7/8/2013

7/8/2013

7/8/2013

7/12/2013
7/15/2013
7/15/2013
7/15/2013
7/15/2013
7/15/2013
7/18/2013
7/18/2013
7/18/2013
7/18/2013
7/18/2013
7/19/2013
7/19/2013
7/26/2013
7/26/2013
7/26/2013
7/26/2013

SFR (New Home)

Tear off and replace roofing.

Setting a 16'x76' mobile home.

Furnace/A/C unit.

36'x 25' x 41 Deck.

Tear off & replace roofing.

Installing new windows and siding.

Install new water line to trailer.

Remove & replace roof with 30 year architectural shingles.
Install meter box.

Upgrade electrical service.

Installation of new roof.

Tear off & re-roof.

Re-sheeting of roof.

Installation of new 4'x6' white aluminum sign with 4'x4' posts.
Vinyl siding.

Fix and replace broken sewer pipe.

Install new Trane 100,000 BTU 80% 2 stage furnaces and A/C unit.

New facade.
Roof tear off & reshingle.
Installing windows & siding.

Finish garage on existing foundation.

Wednesday, July 31, 2013

455
2125
802
98
227
445
489
300
2750
176
1880
250
1585
275
193
370
720
470
270
331
2470
825

Logan St

Colorado Cir

Kit Carson Dr

N 1st E
E2ndN

E Flaming Gorge W

E3rdN
S 1st W #5

Hitching Post Dr

N 3rd W

Montana Way

Elm Street
Colorado Cir

Fir St

W Flaming Gorge

Cedar Street
Windriver Dr

Evans Dr

Owner

Maggio Construction

Aspen Homes

Harlan's Plumbing

Owner

A and D Roofing

Owner

Big Island Plumbing

Blatter Construction Company
Owner

Castle Rock Electric

Owner

Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair
Owner

Owner

Mendoza Construction

Big Island Plumbing & Evcavation

Control Temperature Specialist (CTS)

E Flaming Gorge W The Window & Door Store

E2nd N

W Teton Blvd

Bridger Dr

Owner
DJ's Glass Plus

Owner

101
434
434
437
434
437
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
329
434
434
434
437
434
434
434

$259,000.00
$4,200.00
$30,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,200.00
$11,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$13,800.00
$400.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$2,700.00
$500.00
$4,500.00
$2,500.00
$5,517.00
$5,362.00
$1,640.00
$9,448.32
$7,000.00

$2,355.25
$69.50
$250.00
$86.50
$86.50
$244.00
$43.25
$43.25
$148.25
$50.00
$50.00
$52.00
$78.25
$52.00
$86.50
$69.50
$52.00
$86.50
$156.50
$43.25
$104.50
$87.00

Page 10of2



7/26/2013  Remove & replace roof with 30 year architectural shingles. 181 N5thE Blatter Construction Company 434 $4,590.00 $69.50
7/26/2013  Replace shingles on roof. 405 Windriver Dr Owner 434 $2,200.00 $82.00
7/26/2013 Run gas line. 305 Trail Dr Aaron's Plumbing, Inc. 434 $800.00 $43.25
7/26/2013 Installing vinyl siding. 2335 Pennsylvania Blvd Ken Baker Construction 434 $9,500.00 $113.25
7/29/2013 Remodel of existing building. 2180 West Teton Blvd Quality Builders 437 $175,000.00 $1,716.75
7/29/2013  Tear off roof & install metal roof. 2005 Nevada PI Mark DelLong 434 $10,500.00 $122.00
7/30/2013  HVAC addition/2 ton AC system. 208 Clark St Buck's Heating/AC 434 $3,400.00 $60.75
7/30/2013  Tear off & re-roof. 535 Lombard St Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair 434 $4,000.00 $60.75
7/30/2013  Tear off & re-roof. 300 Anvil Dr Monte Vista Construction 434 $5,772.00 $78.25
Fee Total $6,641.00

Valuation Total $590,529.32

Wednesday, July 31, 2013 Page 2 of 2



