CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - JULY 2013

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address # Street Address	Contractor	Report Code	Valuation	Fee
7/2/2013	SFR (New Home)	455 Logan St	Owner	101	\$259,000.00	\$2,355.25
7/5/2013	Tear off and replace roofing.	2125 Colorado Cir	Maggio Construction	434	\$4,200.00	\$69.50
7/8/2013	Setting a 16'x76' mobile home.	802 Kit Carson Dr	Aspen Homes	434	\$30,000.00	\$250.00
7/8/2013	Furnace/A/C unit.	98 N 1st E	Harlan's Plumbing	437	\$3,500.00	\$86.50
7/8/2013	36' x 25' x 41 Deck.	227 E 2nd N	Owner	434	\$1,200.00	\$86.50
7/12/2013	Tear off & replace roofing.	445 E Flaming Gorge W	A and D Roofing	437	\$11,000.00	\$244.00
7/15/2013	Installing new windows and siding.	489 E 3rd N	Owner	434	\$1,000.00	\$43.25
7/15/2013	Install new water line to trailer.	300 S 1st W #5	Big Island Plumbing	434	\$1,000.00	\$43.25
7/15/2013	Remove & replace roof with 30 year architectural shingles.	2750 Hitching Post Dr	Blatter Construction Company	434	\$13,800.00	\$148.25
7/15/2013	Install meter box.	176 N 3rd W	Owner	434	\$400.00	\$50.00
7/15/2013	Upgrade electrical service.	1880 Montana Way	Castle Rock Electric	434	\$1,500.00	\$50.00
7/18/2013	Installation of new roof.	250 Elm Street	Owner	434	\$3,000.00	\$52.00
7/18/2013	Tear off & re-roof.	1585 Colorado Cir	Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair	434	\$6,000.00	\$78.25
7/18/2013	Re-sheeting of roof.	275 Fir St	Owner	434	\$2,700.00	\$52.00
7/18/2013	Installation of new 4'x6' white aluminum sign with 4'x4' posts.	193 W Flaming Gorge	Owner	329	\$500.00	\$86.50
7/18/2013	Vinyl siding.	370 Cedar Street	Mendoza Construction	434	\$4,500.00	\$69.50
7/19/2013	Fix and replace broken sewer pipe.	720 Windriver Dr	Big Island Plumbing & Evcavation	434	\$2,500.00	\$52.00
7/19/2013	Install new Trane 100,000 BTU 80% 2 stage furnaces and A/C unit.	470 Evans Dr	Control Temperature Specialist (CTS)	434	\$5,517.00	\$86.50
7/26/2013	New façade.	270 E Flaming Gorge W	The Window & Door Store	437	\$5,362.00	\$156.50
7/26/2013	Roof tear off & reshingle.	331 E 2nd N	Owner	434	\$1,640.00	\$43.25
7/26/2013	Installing windows & siding.	2470 W Teton Blvd	DJ's Glass Plus	434	\$9,448.32	\$104.50
7/26/2013	Finish garage on existing foundation.	825 Bridger Dr	Owner	434	\$7,000.00	\$87.00

Wednesday, July 31, 2013

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address # Street Address	Contractor	Report Code	Valuation	r Fee
7/26/2013	Remove & replace roof with 30 year architectural shingles.	181 N 5th E	Blatter Construction Company	434	\$4,590.00	\$69.50
7/26/2013	Replace shingles on roof.	405 Windriver Dr	Owner	434	\$2,200.00	\$82.00
7/26/2013	Run gas line.	305 Trail Dr	Aaron's Plumbing, Inc.	434	\$800.00	\$43.25
7/26/2013	Installing vinyl siding.	2335 Pennsylvania Blvd	Ken Baker Construction	434	\$9,500.00	\$113.25
7/29/2013	Remodel of existing building.	2180 West Teton Blvd	Quality Builders	437	\$175,000.00	\$1,716.75
7/29/2013	Tear off roof & install metal roof.	2005 Nevada Pl	Mark DeLong	434	\$10,500.00	\$122.00
7/30/2013	HVAC addition/2 ton AC system.	208 Clark St	Buck's Heating/AC	434	\$3,400.00	\$60.75
7/30/2013	Tear off & re-roof.	535 Lombard St	Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair	434	\$4,000.00	\$60.75
7/30/2013	Tear off & re-roof.	300 Anvil Dr	Monte Vista Construction	434	\$5,772.00	\$78.25
				ı	ee Total	\$6,641.00
				Valuation Total		\$590,529.32

Wednesday, July 31, 2013